sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483Outdoor > HISTORIC LED LANTERN POST TOP
PROJECT DETAILS BOX
PROJECT
PRODUCT
PREPARER
TYPE
NOTES
Installation & Mounting

PPM Post or Pole Mount Fitter
PSJL JL-205C Photocell Sensor
PIR6 Bi-Level PIR Sensor
* Normal & CCT Switchable Models
SERIES WATTAGE CCT VOLTAGE OPTICS FINISH*
NB-TP300
30W* 60W* 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BLANK = 100-277V
HV = 347-480V T3 T5 BLANK = Black80W 100W
120W
Sample: NB-TP300-60W
Ordering Format
MODEL WATTAGE CCT LUMEN EFFICACY (lm/W) VOLTAGE
NB-TP300-W030 30watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3,300lm 110 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-TP300-W060 60watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 6,600lm 110 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-TP300-W080 80watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 8,800lm 110 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-TP300-W100 100watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 11,000lm 110 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-TP300-W120 120watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 13,200lm 110 lm/W 100-277vac
CCT SWITCHABLE MODELS
NB-TP300-W030-CCT 30watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3,900lm 110 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-TP300-W060-CCT 60watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 7,800lm 110 lm/W 100-277vac
Performance Data
Input Voltage 100-277 Volt, 347-480 Volt
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Rated Wattage 30w, 60w, 80w, 100w, 120w